3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (sobota)
2018-01-20 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

start ~ 10:10:00 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 10

1km V kluci
category

nejml. Zaci 434
nejml. Zaci 476
nejml. Zaci 436
nejml. Zaci 439
nejml. Zaci 442
nejml. Zaci 443
nejml. Zaci 445
nejml. Zaci 473
nejml. Zaci 450
nejml. Zaci 454
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

# name

CIPRA ANTONIN
FISNAR HYNEK
FOLPRECHT LUKAS
HOLUBEC VACLAV
JELINEK ANTONIN
KORBELAR JAN
KUCERA JAKUB
PITRMUC ONDRE]J
SIMBARTL RICHARD
ZIKAN JOSEF
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
KB TREFA M. BOLESLAV
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
HSK BENECKO
KLUB BIATLONU TREFA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
KLUB BIATLONU TREFA

start list

year
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
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